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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
JR Hobbs 

 
Jonathan Evans 

 
Ph: 706-224-1088 

 
jevans@jrhobbs.com N N 

 
24-101656-ITB 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
Gresham Smith 

 
Eric Lusher 

 
Ph: 678-708-9247 

 
eric.lusher@greshamsmith.com N N 

 
24-500661-RFP 

 

 
Mallory & Evans 

Services 

 
Ameeta 

Cavaliere 

 
Ph: 404-985-6289 

 
acavaliere@malloryevansservice.com N N 

 
24-101656-ITB 

 
Cloud Digital 

 
David Triplet 

 
Ph: 770-284-0080 

 
david.triplet@cloud-digital.org N N 

 
N/A 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine G 
Walker 

 
Ph: 770-414-7975 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 

 
N/A 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N 

 
Y 
 

 
N/A 

 
IDS Global 

 
Sam Williams 

 
Ph: 770-364-7914 

 
sam.williams@idsglobal.com N Y 

 
24-500671-RFP 
24-500661-RFP 

 
Galgon HVAC 

 
Alex Holloway 

 
Ph: 404-275-3401 

 
alex@galgonhvac.com N N 

 
24-101656-ITB 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
HVAC Allies LLC 

 
Stephanie Reay 

 
Ph: 470-332-9914 

 
Accounts@hvacallies.com N N 

 
24-101656-ITB 

 
Toole Design Group 

 
Byron Rushing 

 
Ph: 470-800-9525 

x283 

 
brushing@tooledesign.com N N 

 
24-500661-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-500661-RFP  
24-500671-RFP 
24-101656-ITB 
24-101637-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Gresham Smith 

 
Analynne 
Barlaan 

 
Ph: 678-518-3938 

 
analynne.barlaan@greshamsmith.com N N 

 
24-500661-RFP 

 
Perkins&Will 

 
Katie Simpson 

 
Ph: 404-443-7568 

 
katie.simpson@perkinswill.com N N 

 
24-500661-RFP 

 
Askew Cleaning and 

Restoration 

 
Latrice Askew 

 
Ph: 404-984-9291 

 
latrice.askew@yahoo.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
Cloud Digital 

 
Trevor Travers 

 
Ph: 404-496-8738 

 
trevor.travers@cloud-digital.org N N N/A 
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